SCHOOLS

May 27, 2025

Huron Valley Schools/MAC Playground Equipment Design and Installation
Contract

Master Agreement 2021-HV-988-031221-B
Amendment 05 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-988-031221-B

In accordance with the Master Agreement Section 1.2. (b), Option to Extend Contract Term, Huron
Valley Schools would like to officially exercise Option Year 2, July 1, 2025 thru June 30, 2026.
This amendment will require bilateral signatures to express mutual written consent.

Amendment 05 to Master Agreement 2021-HV-988-031221-B hereby extends the expiration
period of the contract from July 1, 2025 to June 30, 2026. All other terms and conditions remain
unchanged.

CONTRACTOR: Huron Valley Schools:
BCI Burke Company, LLC éﬁg-%qﬁw Vaﬂ@oe:v‘:hcm ASSISM i
Firm Name Name/Titfe Irtend USINLSS ;

/Tite. Syper : enfc'zﬁ Coorahons

A M £

Authorized Representative Signature

Marianne M Larson
Contract Administration & Events Mgr

Print Name/Title

May 28, 2025
Date







